
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB
Summer 2025 Routes

Venue Leader Map(s) Area Bus Route Pub Pub Phone Sunset Departure
time

Tue 3 Jun Holy Island Norman
Johnsen

332, 340 Coastal North A1, Belford, A1, Beal, M/r, Holy Island Crown And
Anchor

01289 389215 17.30

Mon 9 Jun Kelso Peter
O'Herlihy

16,339 Borders A696, A68, Jedburgh, A698, Kelso Queens Head 01573 224636 18.15

Sat 14 Jun New Lambton Dave Whiteley 308 Co Durham A19, A183, 182, A195, A182, A183, A1052, New
Lambton

Floaters Mill 0191 3408272 17.00

Fri 20 Jun Pateley Bridge Heinrich
Rautenbach

298 Yorkshire Dales A1, A61, Ripon, B6265, Studley Royal, B6265
Pateley Bridge

Royal Oak 01423 711577 18.15

Thu 26 Jun Embleton Carolyn Duffy 332, 340 Coastal North A189, A1068, B1339, Embleton Dunstanburgh
Castle Hotel

01665 576111 17.15

Wed 2 Jul Swainby Norman
Johnsen

26 North Yorks
Moors

A19, A174, A172 through Stokesley to Swainby Black Horse 01642 700436 17.30

Tue 8 Jul Braithwaite Steve Wood 4 Lakes A69 M6 A66 A5271, Great Crossthwaite, B5289, A66
Braithwaite

Royal Oak 017683 92355 18.30

Mon 14 Jul Kettlewell Charles Bragg 30 Yorkshire Dales A1, Catterick, A6136, m/r Leyburn, A684, B 6160 18.15

Sat 19 Jul Wark Heinrich
Rautenbach

43 Tyne Valley A69, Heddon, B6318, Chollerford, B6320, Wark Battlesteads 01434 230209 17.00

Fri 25 Jul Orton Dave Whiteley 19, 31, 43 Cumbria A1, A66, brough, A685,m/r Orton George Hotel 01539 303015 18.30

Thu 31 Jul Elsdon Norman
Johnsen

42 Northumberland A1, A697, Weldon Bridge, B6344, Rothbury, B 6341,
Elsdon.

Bird in the
Bush

0191 816 1045 17.30

Wed 6 Aug Stanhope Rosamund E
Stansfield

31, 307 Weardale A69 A68 B6278 Stanhope Bonny
Moorhen

01388 526867 17.30

Tue 12 Aug Robin Hoods Bay Peter
O'Herlihy

27 Coastal South A19, A174, A172, A1043, A171, B1447, Robin Hoods
Bay, B1447, A171(S) Cloughton, and return RHB.

Grosvenor
Hotel

01947 880320 18.15

Mon 18 Aug Sedbergh Charles Bragg 19 Howgills A1 A66 A685 A683 Sedbergh Red Lion 01539 620433 18.15

Sat 23 Aug Gilsland Charles Bragg 43 Northumberland 01697 910510 17.30

Fri 29 Aug Kirk Yetholm Steve Wood 16, 332 Cheviots A1, A697, Wooler, A697, Akeld, B6351, B6352, Kirk
Yetholm

Border Hotel 01573 420237 17.45

A69, A6079, Chollerford, B6318, Greenhead,
A69(W),Reaygarth,m/r Gilsland, B6318, Birdoswald,
m/r Lanercost Priory Gilsland

Samson Inn
Community
Pub


